BOX ASSIGNMENTS	11-30-	2000 _	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
			IĽY	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT	SIONEL		REOF	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR 1. BAeSEMA LTD.	TY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	12	OIPE	
3. 5. 7.	11.9.0	4.) 6. 8.	NOV 0 9 2000 E	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES INO CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED?				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) NAME: BAE SYSTEMS (Land &				
ADDRESS: Warwick House, P.C). Box 87, Famborough Aerospa	ace Center, Farnboro	ıgh, Hampshire GU14 6	iYU, Great Britain
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDE 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE		S ⊠NO	-	
	ocument for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Ass	ignment signed by differ	rent inventors is one
 □ ASSIGNMENT OF □ WHOLE □ PART INTE □ FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION 		REST	EXEC. DATE: February 23, 2000	
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1# INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	And the state of t	1* INVENTOR if not in Item 1
		5,468,446 5,864,515	206801 225625	MORGAN STINCHCOMBE
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS <u>0</u> + PATS <u>2</u> = TOTAL <u>2</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$80		
Washington, DC 20005-3918				
5.5ATTY DKT:		IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975		
PMS 206801 MATTER NO.	33-6865/7038 CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not require		206801 MATTER NO.
WATTERNO. 1	CLIENT REF.	dup. shoet not require	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
 STATEMENT\AND SIGNATURE. To the best of roy knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 				
Adda		10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet)		2
Signatur	e	Condition of the Condit		
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight Reg. No. 17698		_ Date: Novembei	9, 2000	
Atty/Sec: GLK/ans		1 822-0944		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

REEL: 011277 FRAME: 0032



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2536912

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 6th March 2000

MRS. J. M. MAYOR
for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 011277 FRAME: 0033

RECORDED: 11/09/2000